SERIES RS SWITCHES E•SWITCH"
ROCKER SWITCHES - ILLUMINATED
SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Rating•: Versions D,G,1- IOA@250V, 15A@ 125V AC
Versions A,B,C,E,F.H - 16A@250V AC, 1 HP
20A@ 125V AC, 3/4 HP
FEATURES & BENEFITS APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Life Expectancy (Mechanical): 30,000 cycles

Terminal: Silver plated brass
Illuminated Rockers: Neon lamp or Incandescent bulb
► ► ► HOW TO ORDER
B-m
1
11ifl-lrr
··
Sec Below I BU( ■ Black BLK • Black
WHT" Whrte WHT• Whole
CIRCUIT COOE:
A " OPST On-Off
B • Dl'ST On-Off lll11mnated
C • Ol'OT On-On
D = Ol'OT On-Off-On
E = Ol'OT Dn-{Dn)
F = Dl'ST Off-tDnl
G s Ol'OT (DnH)ff-{Dn)
H = OPDT CJn.None-lOffJ
I ,. OPDT Dn-Off-{Onl
l I• Mcrnernary
RED= Red
"YEl • Yellow
"GRN-Green
GRY • Gray
ORGaDrange
"RED• Red
• Available for
lllwmnated
Version
Only
► ► ► � Number
RS-C-WHT-BLK-C-F-3
A
B
C
E
F
G
H
I
f., Faston O• No I.amp
tsl25VACI
2= 250VACt
3. 12voc2
1Neon Bulb
2tncandescent